1 https://www.ilitianled.com
LED WALLPACK LIGHT
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Package CCT Voltage
LT-WPK
LT-WAK
Lens

100W, 12000LM
120W, 14400LM
GS - Glass lens
PC - PC Lens
Glass lens
PC Lens
UNV - 120-277V
HVU - 277-480V
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
LT-WPK
LT-WAK
2
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Item # Watts Lumens CCT CRI Volts Dimming HID Equiv.
LT-WPK-60W-50K-UNV-PC 60W 7200 5000K 70+ 120-277V 1-10V 250W
LT-WPK-60W-50K-UNV-GS 60W 7200 5000K 70+ 120-277V 1-10V 250W
LT-WPK-100W-50K-UNV-PC 100W 12000 5000K 70+ 120-277V 1-10V 400W
LT-WPK-100W-50K-UNV-GS 100W 12000 5000K 70+ 120-277V 1-10V 400W
LT-WPK-120W-50K-UNV-PC 120W 14400 5000K 70+ 120-277V 1-10V 400W
LT-WPK-120W-50K-UNV-GS 120W 14400 5000K 70+ 120-277V 1-10V 400W
LT-WAK-60W-50K-UNV-PC 60W 7200 5000K 70+ 120-277V 1-10V 250W
LT-WAK-60W-50K-UNV-GS 60W 7200 5000K 70+ 120-277V 1-10V 250W
LT-WAK-100W-50K-UNV-PC 100W 12000 5000K 70+ 120-277V 1-10V 400W
LT-WAK-100W-50K-UNV-GS 100W 12000 5000K 70+ 120-277V 1-10V 400W
LT-WAK-120W-50K-UNV-PC 120W 14400 5000K 70+ 120-277V 1-10V 400W
LT-WAK-120W-50K-UNV-GS 120W 14400 5000K 70+ 120-277V 1-10V 400W
DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRICS
*Package dimensions